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GP Cathlolic Junior High Meet - 2017-05-15

Grande Prairie

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior High Junior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1 Noskey, Emma                 Nw:Holy Cross                      13.1   2  16
  2 Timanson, Ariel              Nw:St Kateri                       13.9   1  15
  3 Menard, Erica                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                14.1   2  14
  4 Jackson, Lundyn              Nw:Mother Theresa                  14.6   2  12.50
  4 Kouadio 100a 400b, Karen     Nw:St Pats                         14.6   1  12.50
  6 McLaughlin, Brennan          Nw:St Mary's                       14.7   2  11
  7 Richer, Sophie               Nw:St Gerard                       14.9   1  10
  8 Boivin, Breanne              Nw:St Catherine GP                 15.3   1   9
  9 Rourke, Natalie              Nw:St Mary's                       15.5   3   8
 10 Tomiak 100b 200a 400, Su     Nw:St Pats                         15.8   3   7
 11 Sorgen, Jessica              Nw:Mother Theresa                  15.9   3   6
 12 Bexon, Falyn                 Nw:St Gerard                       16.0   3   5
 13 Evans, Faith                 Nw:St Catherine GP                 16.2   3   4
 14 Kuntz, Emily                 Nw:St Kateri                       16.3   3   3
 15 Lambert, Mahlia              Nw:St Clements                     16.4   1   2
 16 Bradford, Hannah             Nw:St Mary's                       18.6   2   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Junior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Noskey, Emma                 Nw:Holy Cross                      27.8   1  16
  2 Menard, Erica                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                30.7   1  15
  3 Pelé, Erin                   Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                31.9   3  14
  4 Lumley, Emily                Nw:St Mary's                       33.3   1  13
  5 Bartel 200b 1500a, Adela     Nw:St Pats                         33.4   2  12
  6 Shmyr, Marae                 Nw:Holy Cross                      34.0   3  11
  7 Ayla, Labrecque              Nw:St Catherine GP                 35.0   3  10
  8 Tomiak 100b 200a 400, Su     Nw:St Pats                         35.4   2   9
  9 Evans, Faith                 Nw:St Catherine GP                 36.3   1   8
 10 Walsh, Kate                  Nw:St Gerard                       37.1   2   7
 11 Kuntz, Emily                 Nw:St Kateri                       37.7   2   6
 12 Bradford, Hannah             Nw:St Mary's                       40.1   1   5
 13 Foss, Katelyn                Nw:St Mary's                       42.8   2   4

Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Noskey, Emma                 Nw:Holy Cross                    1:05.7   16
  2 Timanson, Ariel              Nw:St Kateri                     1:10.1   15
  3 Pelé, Erin                   Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              1:17.2   14
  4 Kouadio 100a 400b, Karen     Nw:St Pats                       1:24.3   13
  5 Tomiak 100b 200a 400, Su     Nw:St Pats                       1:31.1   12
  6 Walsh, Kate                  Nw:St Gerard                     1:35.4   11
  7 Juarez, Alshanee             Nw:St Catherine GP               1:37.5   10
  8 Boivin, Breanne              Nw:St Catherine GP               1:38.9    9
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Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sauve, Kyra                  Nw:Holy Cross                    3:40.0   16
  2 Beekman, Rochelle            Nw:St Gerard                     3:50.0   15
  3 Sweeney, Abigail             Nw:St Catherine GP               4:00.0   14

Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bartel 200b 1500a, Adela     Nw:St Pats                       6:23.7   16
  2 Evans, Brooke                Nw:Holy Cross                    7:27.4   15
  3 Sauve, Kyra                  Nw:Holy Cross                    8:13.1   14
 -- Sweeney, Abigail             Nw:St Catherine GP                  DNF

Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Beekman, Rochelle            Nw:St Gerard                    14:39.1   16
  2 Evans, Brooke                Nw:Holy Cross                   14:40.0   15
  3 McCool, Madelyn              Nw:Mother Theresa               14:45.0   14

Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Fai, Krystal                 Nw:St Pats                         16.8   16
  2 Pasia, Jullianna             Nw:St Kateri                       17.0   15
  3 Evans, Faith                 Nw:St Catherine GP                 18.0   14
  4 Kuntz, Emily                 Nw:St Kateri                       19.0   13
  5 Castaneda, Giuliana          Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                20.0   12
  6 Lambert, Mahlia              Nw:St Clements                     21.0   11
  7 Bexon, Falyn                 Nw:St Gerard                       22.0   10
  8 Swicheniuk, Harmony          Nw:St Mary's                       23.0    9

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Nw:Ecole Novelle GP  'A'                                      1:02.0   16
     1) Pelé, Erin                      2) Menard, Erica
     3) Gervais, Maia                   4) Castaneda, Giuliana
  2 Nw:St Kateri  'A'                                             1:03.6   15
     1) Carter, Gracelyn                2) Timanson, Ariel
     3) Pasia, Jullianna                4) Altermatt, Danae
  3 Nw:St Pats  'A'                                               1:07.8   14
     1) Bartel, Adelaide                2) Fai, Krystal
     3) Tomiak, Summer                  4) Kouadio, Karene
  4 Nw:Holy Cross  'A'                                            1:08.7   13
     1) Evans, Brooke                   2) Adeleye, Greatness
     3) Cunningham, Delaney             4) Lacsina, Alexa
  5 Nw:St Catherine GP  'A'                                       1:09.5   12
     1) Boivin, Breanne                 2) Evans, Faith
     3) Labrecque, Ayla                 4) Juarez, Alshanee
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior High Junior

  6 Nw:St Gerard  'A'                                             1:10.3   11
     1) Bexson, Falyn                   2) Walsh, Kate
     3) Beekman, Rochelle               4) Richer, Sophie

Girls High Jump Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Carter, Gracelyn             Nw:St Kateri                      1.33m   16
  2 Boivin, Breanne              Nw:St Catherine GP                1.30m   15
  3 Timanson, Ariel              Nw:St Kateri                      1.25m   13.50
  3 Ferner, Jemma                Nw:Holy Cross                     1.25m   13.50
  5 Walsh, Kate                  Nw:St Gerard                      1.20m   11
  5 Rourke, Natalie              Nw:St Mary's                      1.20m   11
  5 McLaughlin, Brennan          Nw:St Mary's                      1.20m   11
  8 Castaneda, Giuliana          Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               1.15m    9
  9 Evans, Brooke                Nw:Holy Cross                     1.10m    6.50
  9 Lambert, Mahlia              Nw:St Clements                    1.10m    6.50
  9 Sorgen, Jessica              Nw:Mother Theresa                 1.10m    6.50
  9 Kouadio 100a 400b, Karen     Nw:St Pats                        1.10m    6.50
 13 Masinsin, Kylene             Nw:St Catherine GP                1.05m    4

Girls Long Jump Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Noskey, Emma                 Nw:Holy Cross                     3.93m   16
  2 McLaughlin, Brennan          Nw:St Mary's                      3.60m   15
  3 Menard, Erica                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               3.51m   14
  4 Irvine, Chanelle             Nw:Holy Cross                     3.27m   13
  5 Rourke, Natalie              Nw:St Mary's                      3.20m   12
  6 McCool, Madelyn              Nw:Mother Theresa                 3.13m   11
  7 Gervais, Maia                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               3.08m   10
  8 Bartel 200b 1500a, Adela     Nw:St Pats                        2.93m    9
  9 Lambert, Tiana               Nw:St Mary's                      2.79m    8
 10 Walsh, Kate                  Nw:St Gerard                      2.75m    7
 11 Bexon, Falyn                 Nw:St Gerard                      2.73m    6
 12 Bradford, Hannah             Nw:St Mary's                      2.60m    5
 13 Fai, Krystal                 Nw:St Pats                        2.56m    4
 14 Swicheniuk, Harmony          Nw:St Mary's                     x2.47m
 15 Ayla, Labrecque              Nw:St Catherine GP                2.35m    3

Girls Triple Jump Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Villiger, Averie             Nw:St Mary's                      6.94m   16
  2 Irvine, Chanelle             Nw:Holy Cross                     6.80m   15
  3 McCool, Madelyn              Nw:Mother Theresa                 6.60m   14
  4 Pelé, Erin                   Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               6.28m   13
  5 Ferner, Jemma                Nw:Holy Cross                     6.08m   12
  6 Castaneda, Giuliana          Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               5.61m   11
  7 Swicheniuk, Harmony          Nw:St Mary's                      4.82m   10
  8 Foss, Katelyn                Nw:St Mary's                     x3.77m
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Girls Shot Put Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Adeleye, Greatness           Nw:Holy Cross                     6.67m   16
  2 Loewen, Marie-Anna           Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               6.06m   15
  3 Sauve, Kyra                  Nw:Holy Cross                     5.81m   14
  4 Becker, Rylee                Nw:Mother Theresa                 5.59m   13
  5 Lefebvre, Olivia             Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               5.44m   12
  6 Berhe, Shewit                Nw:St Gerard                      5.05m   11
  7 Johnson, Tylena              Nw:St Clements                    2.35m   10

Girls Discus Throw Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Loewen, Marie-Anna           Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              16.20m   16
  2 Ayla, Labrecque              Nw:St Catherine GP               16.10m   15
  3 Adeleye, Greatness           Nw:Holy Cross                    14.80m   14
  4 Greening, Amy                Nw:Mother Theresa                14.50m   13
  5 Becker, Rylee                Nw:Mother Theresa                14.40m   12
  6 Lefebvre, Olivia             Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              14.20m   11
  7 Juarez, Alshanee             Nw:St Catherine GP               12.40m   10
 -- Lacsina, Alexa               Nw:Holy Cross                      FOUL

Girls Javelin Throw Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cunningham, Delaney          Nw:Holy Cross                    17.88m   16
  2 Lavalie, Hailey              Nw:Holy Cross                    14.42m   15
  3 Greening, Amy                Nw:Mother Theresa                11.96m   14
  4 Becker, Rylee                Nw:Mother Theresa                11.22m   13
  5 Boutillier, Chelsea          Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              10.50m   12
  6 Loewen, Marie-Anna           Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              10.14m   11
  7 Christiansen, Maria          Nw:St Kateri                      8.36m   10
  8 Richer, Sophie               Nw:St Gerard                      7.92m    9
  9 Johnson, Tylena              Nw:St Clements                    7.78m    8
 10 Alacar, Rhaynne              Nw:St Clements                    6.92m    7

Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior High Intermed
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Maxwell, Jenna               Nw:Holy Cross                      13.6   2  16
  2 Hart, Taylor                 Nw:St Kateri                       14.0   2  15
  3 Surowaniec, Hannah           Nw:St Catherine GP                 14.1   2  14
  4 MacDonald, Brooke            Nw:St Gerard                       14.5   1  13
  5 Frith, Kara                  Nw:St Kateri                       14.7   3  12
  6 Cowie, Brooklyn              Nw:St Gerard                       14.8   3  11
  7 Grisales 100b 200a 1, Mi     Nw:St Pats                         14.8   3  10
  8 Nyachwo, Sharon              Nw:St Clements                     15.0   1   9
  9 Mecham, Torann               Nw:St Mary's                       15.0   1   8
 10 Boyle, Hannah                Nw:St Mary's                       15.3   3   7
 11 Rita, Fiona                  Nw:St Clements                     15.3   3   6
 12 Loxam, Malana                Nw:Mother Theresa                  15.6   1   5
 13 Wiebe, Jennah                Nw:St Mary's                       16.7   2   4
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior High Intermed

 14 Hartman, Faith               Nw:St Catherine GP                 16.9   3   3
 15 Stevens 100a, Renesha        Nw:St Pats                         19.2   1   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Intermed
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Maxwell, Jenna               Nw:Holy Cross                      29.6   2  16
  2 Hart, Taylor                 Nw:St Kateri                       30.2   1  15
  3 Surowaniec, Hannah           Nw:St Catherine GP                 30.6   2  14
  4 Wiebe, Jennah                Nw:St Mary's                       31.8   1  13
  5 Cowie, Brooklyn              Nw:St Gerard                       32.5   1  12
  6 Frith, Kara                  Nw:St Kateri                       32.7   3  11
  7 Allard, Isabelle             Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                33.1   2  10
  8 Grisales 100b 200a 1, Mi     Nw:St Pats                         35.3   1   9
  9 Gould, Taylor                Nw:St Catherine GP                 36.4   3   8
 10 Madrio, Crysta               Nw:Mother Theresa                  37.1   2   7
 11 Schuh, Jana                  Nw:St Mary's                       41.3   3   6
 12 Martin, Joshlyn              Nw:St Clements                     52.4   3   5

Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Maxwell, Jenna               Nw:Holy Cross                    1:01.6   16
  2 Carter, Lauren               Nw:St Kateri                     1:28.0   15
  3 Hair, Isabella               Nw:St Kateri                     1:30.7   14
  4 Schuh, Jana                  Nw:St Mary's                     1:44.8   13
  5 Martin, Joshlyn              Nw:St Clements                   2:17.4   12

Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Rourke, Jane                 Nw:St Mary's                     3:10.0   16
  2 Lewis, Mikaela               Nw:St Kateri                     3:20.0   15
  3 Carter, Lauren               Nw:St Kateri                     3:30.0   14

Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Grisales 100b 200a 1, Mi     Nw:St Pats                       6:35.0   16
  2 MacMillan, Jamie             Nw:St Kateri                     7:13.8   15
  3 Antonio, Isabelle            Nw:Holy Cross                    7:18.9   14
  4 Roberts, Jaylin              Nw:St Kateri                     7:41.7   13

Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 MacMillan, Jamie             Nw:St Kateri                    15:40.2   16
  2 Antonio, Isabelle            Nw:Holy Cross                   15:45.7   15
  3 Smith, Kathryn               Nw:St Mary's                    16:14.6   14
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Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Massier, Camilea             Nw:St Pats                         17.0   16
  2 Allard, Isabelle             Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                18.0   15
  3 Hair, Isabella               Nw:St Kateri                       19.0   14

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Nw:St Kateri  'A'                                               59.9   16
     1) Hart, Taylor                    2) Frith, Kara
     3) Lewis, Mikaela                  4) Duncan, Gianna
  2 Nw:St Pats  'A'                                               1:02.7   15
     1) Grisales, Michelle              2) Massier, Camilea
     3) Johnstone, Tyanna               4) Stevens, Renesha
  3 Nw:St Mary's BeaverL  'A'                                     1:04.5   14
     1) Mecham, Torann                  2) Quinn, Raquelle
     3) Noulette, Jenna                 4) Boyle, Hannah
  4 Nw:St Catherine GP  'A'                                       1:06.2   13

Girls High Jump Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hart, Taylor                 Nw:St Kateri                      1.33m   16
  2 Stevens 100a, Renesha        Nw:St Pats                        1.30m   15
  3 Flette, Anna                 Nw:St Kateri                      1.25m   13.50
  3 Smith, Kathryn               Nw:St Mary's                      1.25m   13.50
  5 Johnstone, Tyanna            Nw:St Pats                        1.20m   12

Girls Long Jump Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Allard, Isabelle             Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               3.84m   16
  2 Stevens 100a, Renesha        Nw:St Pats                        3.67m   15
  3 Madrio, Crysta               Nw:Mother Theresa                 3.65m   14
  4 Nyachwo, Sharon              Nw:St Clements                    3.59m   13
  5 Rourke, Jane                 Nw:St Mary's                      3.56m   12
  6 Lewis, Mikaela               Nw:St Kateri                      3.48m   11
  7 Frith, Kara                  Nw:St Kateri                      3.41m   10
  8 Patulot, Juliene             Nw:St Clements                    3.39m    9
  9 Wiebe, Jennah                Nw:St Mary's                      3.33m    8
 10 Loxam, Malana                Nw:Mother Theresa                 3.23m    7
 11 Villiger, Madison            Nw:St Mary's                      2.71m    6
 12 New-Badger, Jeaneisha        Nw:St Catherine GP                2.38m    5

Girls Triple Jump Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cowie, Brooklyn              Nw:St Gerard                      7.48m   16
  2 Rourke, Jane                 Nw:St Mary's                      7.40m   15
  3 Lewis, Mikaela               Nw:St Kateri                      7.35m   14
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....Girls Triple Jump Junior High Intermed

  4 Viliger, Madison             Nw:St Mary's                      6.80m   13
 -- Hair, Isabella               Nw:St Kateri                       FOUL

Girls Shot Put Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Van Amstel, Tessa            Nw:St Kateri                      8.42m   16
  2 Plante, Rosie                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               6.90m   15
  3 Beck, Jenelle                Nw:St Kateri                      6.80m   14
  4 Estrada, Trisha              Nw:St Clements                    6.70m   13
  5 Bielu, Nneoma                Nw:Holy Cross                     6.51m   12
  6 Loxam, Malana                Nw:Mother Theresa                 6.26m   11
  7 Best, Quinn                  Nw:St Mary's                      5.60m   10

Girls Discus Throw Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Van Amstel, Tessa            Nw:St Kateri                     20.90m   16
  2 Villiger, Madison            Nw:St Mary's                     15.80m   15
  3 Plante, Rosie                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              13.90m   14
  4 Bielu, Nneoma                Nw:Holy Cross                    13.60m   13
  5 Rourke, Jane                 Nw:St Mary's                     12.70m   12
  6 Rita, Fiona                  Nw:St Clements                   11.80m   11
  7 Beck, Jenelle                Nw:St Kateri                     11.20m   10
 -- Estrada, Trisha              Nw:St Clements                     FOUL

Girls Javelin Throw Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Van Amstel, Tessa            Nw:St Kateri                     16.56m   16
  2 Plante, Rosie                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              16.24m   15
  3 Martin, Miriam               Nw:St Gerard                     13.92m   14
  4 Beck, Jenelle                Nw:St Kateri                     13.54m   13
  5 Daoa, Micha                  Nw:St Mary's                     13.14m   12
  6 Estrada, Trisha              Nw:St Clements                   12.30m   11
  7 Tomiak, Jayne                Nw:St Pats                       11.40m   10
  8 Best, Quinn                  Nw:St Mary's                     10.52m    9
 -- Massier, Camilea             Nw:St Pats                         FOUL

Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Wabick, Kaitlin              Nw:St Joes                         13.8   16
  2 Plouffe, Jacqueline          Nw:St Mary's                       14.4   15
  3 Mah, Mandy                   Nw:St Gerard                       14.5   14
  4 Srala, Baylee                Nw:St Mary's                       15.3   13
  5 Maccarty, Tegan              Nw:St Mary's                       16.4   12
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Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Plouffe, Jacqueline          Nw:St Mary's                       31.7   16
  2 Mah, Mandy                   Nw:St Gerard                       32.0   15
  3 Srala, Baylee                Nw:St Mary's                       33.2   14

Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tuttle, Ainsley              Nw:St Gerard                     1:11.9   16

Girls 800 Meter Run Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tuttle, Ainsley              Nw:St Gerard                     3:00.0   16

Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tuttle, Ainsley              Nw:St Gerard                     6:37.9   16

Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bodnaruk, Morgan             Nw:St Gerard                       15.6   16
  2 Plouffe, Jacqueline          Nw:St Mary's                       17.0   15
  3 Wabick, Kaitlin              Nw:St Joes                         18.0   14

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Nw:St Gerard  'A'                                             1:02.5   16
     1) Bodnaruk, Morgan                2) Lussier, Racquel
     3) Tuttle, Ainsley                 4) Mah, Mandy
  2 Nw:St Mary's BeaverL  'B'                                     1:04.1   15
     1) Trudel, Sydney                  2) Plouffe, Jacqueline
     3) Kellgren, Jenaya                4) Loew, Celina

Girls High Jump Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bodnaruk, Morgan             Nw:St Gerard                      1.35m   16
  2 Plouffe, Jacqueline          Nw:St Mary's                      1.25m   15
  3 Mah, Mandy                   Nw:St Gerard                      1.20m   13.50
  3 Smith, Meghan                Nw:St Mary's                      1.20m   13.50
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Girls Long Jump Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bodnaruk, Morgan             Nw:St Gerard                      3.93m   16
  2 Lussier, Racquel             Nw:St Gerard                      3.40m   15
  3 Wabick, Kaitlin              Nw:St Joes                        3.26m   14
  4 Kellgren, Jenaya             Nw:St Mary's                      3.09m   13

Girls Triple Jump Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Loew, Celina                 Nw:St Mary's                      6.20m   16

Girls Shot Put Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Romarate, Dianne             Nw:Mother Theresa                 6.55m   16
  2 Rheaume, Nathalie            Nw:St Mary's                      6.54m   15

Girls Discus Throw Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ferner, Jolize               Nw:St Joes                       25.70m   16
  2 Lussier, Racquel             Nw:St Gerard                     18.50m   15
  3 Romarate, Dianne             Nw:Mother Theresa                11.60m   14

Girls Javelin Throw Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Srala, Baylee                Nw:St Mary's                     18.94m   16
  2 Cunningham, Bridget          Nw:St Joes                       18.50m   15
  3 Lussier, Racquel             Nw:St Gerard                     15.20m   14
  4 Romarate, Dianne             Nw:Mother Theresa                11.00m   13
 -- Trudel, Sydney               Nw:St Mary's                       FOUL

Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior High Junior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 De Leon, Vince               Nw:St Catherine GP                 12.6   1  16
  2 Kettyle, Carter              Nw:St Kateri                       12.8   1  15
  3 Peters, Dakota               Nw:St Kateri                       14.3   2  14
  4 Neba A, Mcblaise             Nw:St Pats                         14.3   2  13
  5 Goodman, Evan                Nw:St Mary's                       14.6   1  12
  6 Tuttle, Carter               Nw:St Gerard                       15.0   1  11
  7 Wood, Cody                   Nw:St Mary's                       15.2   2  10
  8 Anderson, Teron              Nw:St Mary's                       16.0   1   9
  9 Maloney, Liam                Nw:St Catherine GP                 16.2   2   8
 10 Goodswimmer, Clark           Nw:St Clements                     17.0   1   7
 11 Gellings, Aidan              Nw:St Clements                     17.1   2   6
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Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Goodman, Evan                Nw:St Mary's                       30.6   16
  2 Clarke 200b 400b, Tyler      Nw:St Pats                         30.7   15
  3 Glodek, Chase                Nw:St Kateri                       35.9   14
  4 Onun, Michael                Nw:St Kateri                       39.6   13
  5 Huckabone, Mason             Nw:St Clements                     42.7   12
  6 Paquette, Noah               Nw:St Mary's                       45.8   11

Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Peters, Dakota               Nw:St Kateri                     1:19.5   16
  2 Clarke 200b 400b, Tyler      Nw:St Pats                       1:27.8   15
  3 Wabick, Brendan              Nw:St Kateri                     1:29.2   14
  4 Huckabone, Mason             Nw:St Clements                   1:33.8   13
  5 Leman, Trace                 Nw:St Mary's                     1:38.7   12

Boys 800 Meter Run Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Thompson, Aiden              Nw:St Gerard                     2:36.0   16
  2 Peters, Dakota               Nw:St Kateri                     2:55.3   15
  3 Stang 800b 1500b, Tylan      Nw:St Pats                       2:56.7   14
  4 Rhainds, Scottie             Nw:Holy Cross                    3:03.1   13
  5 Huckabone, Mason             Nw:St Clements                   3:06.0   12
  6 Courtoreille, Cayden         Nw:St Kateri                     4:01.4   11
  7 Ignacio, Aeron               Nw:St Clements                   5:10.1   10
  8 L'Hirondelle, Terrell        Nw:St Clements                  x5:23.1

Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Masterson, Andrew            Nw:St Mary's                     6:05.4   16
  2 Stang 800b 1500b, Tylan      Nw:St Pats                       6:29.1   15
  3 Thompson, Aiden              Nw:St Gerard                     6:43.3   14
  4 Peters, Dakota               Nw:St Kateri                     7:08.3   13

Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Masterson, Andrew            Nw:St Mary's                    12:21.0   16
  2 Doyle, Rhys                  Nw:St Gerard                    12:26.8   15
  3 Rhainds, Scottie             Nw:Holy Cross                   12:40.8   14
  4 Ramteemal, Cole              Nw:St Kateri                    14:29.3   13
  5 Courtoreille, Cayden         Nw:St Kateri                    18:20.0   12
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Boys 80 Meter Hurdles Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 De Leon, Vince               Nw:St Catherine GP                 14.8   16
  2 Parsons, Declan              Nw:St Gerard                       15.0   15
  3 Maloney, Liam                Nw:St Catherine GP                 16.0   14
  4 Glodek, Chase                Nw:St Kateri                       17.0   13
  5 Onun, Michael                Nw:St Kateri                       18.0   12
  6 Stang 800b 1500b, Tylan      Nw:St Pats                         19.0   11

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Nw:St Kateri  'A'                                             1:01.9   16
     1) Kettyle, Carter                 2) Ramteemal, Cole
     3) Wabick, Brendan                 4) Glodek, Chase
  2 Nw:St Catherine GP  'A'                                       1:02.9   15
     1) De Leon, Vince                  2) Kroeger, Liam
     3) Maloney, Liam                   4) Vrabic, Josiah
  3 Nw:St Pats  'A'                                               1:05.1   14
     1) Neba A, Mcblaise                2) Clarke 200b 400b, Tyler
     3) Carsley, Andrew                 4) Riggs, Rueben
  4 Nw:St Gerard  'A'                                             1:05.8   13
     1) Bower, Zack                     2) Thompson, Aiden
     3) Tuttle, Carter                  4) Doyle, Rhys

Boys High Jump Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 De Leon, Vince               Nw:St Catherine GP                1.43m   16
  2 Parsons, Declan              Nw:St Gerard                      1.40m   15
  3 Fournier, Sebastien          Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               1.30m   14
  4 Masterson, Andrew            Nw:St Mary's                      1.25m   13
  5 Bower, Zack                  Nw:St Gerard                      1.20m   11
  5 Pigeau, Jayden               Nw:St Clements                    1.20m   11
  5 Anderson, Teron              Nw:St Mary's                      1.20m   11
  8 Vrabic, Josiah               Nw:St Catherine GP                1.15m    8
  8 Neba A, Mcblaise             Nw:St Pats                        1.15m    8
  8 Ramteemal, Cole              Nw:St Kateri                      1.15m    8
 -- Onun, Michael                Nw:St Kateri                         NH
 -- Kroeger, Liam                Nw:St Catherine GP                   NH

Boys Long Jump Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kettyle, Carter              Nw:St Kateri                      3.75m   16
  2 Ignacio, Aeron               Nw:St Clements                    3.72m   14.50
  2 Neba A, Mcblaise             Nw:St Pats                        3.72m   14.50
  4 Vrabic, Josiah               Nw:St Catherine GP                3.54m   13
  5 Goodman, Evan                Nw:St Mary's                      3.52m   12
  6 Glodek, Chase                Nw:St Kateri                      3.45m   11
  7 Anderson, Teron              Nw:St Mary's                      3.40m    9.50
  7 Karoaka, Cole                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               3.40m    9.50



Wapiti Striders Road Running Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:06 PM  2017-05-16  Page 12

GP Cathlolic Junior High Meet - 2017-05-15

Grande Prairie

Results

....Boys Long Jump Junior High Junior

  9 Carsley, Andrew              Nw:St Pats                        3.19m    8
 10 Fabian, Ryder                Nw:St Gerard                      3.14m    7
 11 Bower, Zack                  Nw:St Gerard                      2.69m    6
 12 McDonald, Logan              Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               2.51m    5
 13 L'Hirondelle, Terrell        Nw:St Clements                    2.35m    4

Boys Triple Jump Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Dobish, Trent                Nw:St Kateri                      6.58m   16
  2 Leblanc, Remi                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               5.75m   15
  3 McDonald, Logan              Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               5.02m   14
  4 Bower, Zack                  Nw:St Gerard                      4.37m   13
 -- Riggs, Rueben                Nw:St Pats                         FOUL

Boys Shot Put Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kreller, Carter              Nw:Holy Cross                     6.98m   16
  2 Fournier, Sebastien          Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               6.80m   15
  3 Taylor, Caleb                Nw:St Mary's                      6.29m   14
  4 Meneses, Chris               Nw:Holy Cross                     5.46m   13
  5 Paquette, Noah               Nw:St Mary's                      4.79m   12
  6 Parsons, Declan              Nw:St Gerard                      4.78m   11

Boys Discus Throw Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Karoaka, Cole                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              21.90m   16
  2 Kreller, Carter              Nw:Holy Cross                    21.40m   15
  3 Maloney, Liam                Nw:St Catherine GP               19.30m   14
  4 Wabick, Brendan              Nw:St Kateri                     16.00m   13
  5 Fabian, Ryder                Nw:St Gerard                     14.60m   11.50
  5 Meneses, Chris               Nw:Holy Cross                    14.60m   11.50
  7 Kroeger, Liam                Nw:St Catherine GP               14.20m   10
  8 Leblanc, Remi                Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              12.80m    9
  9 Carsley, Andrew              Nw:St Pats                       10.00m    8

Boys Javelin Throw Junior High Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kreller, Carter              Nw:Holy Cross                    25.44m   16
  2 Wabick, Brendan              Nw:St Kateri                     18.36m   15
  3 Fournier, Sebastien          Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              17.42m   14
  4 Dobish, Trent                Nw:St Kateri                     17.30m   13
  5 Fabian, Ryder                Nw:St Gerard                     16.92m   12
  6 Taylor, Caleb                Nw:St Mary's                     16.56m   11
  7 Vrabic, Josiah               Nw:St Catherine GP               16.00m   10
  8 Meneses, Chris               Nw:Holy Cross                    15.90m    9
  9 Pigeau, Jayden               Nw:St Clements                   15.36m    8
 10 Gellings, Aidan              Nw:St Clements                   13.80m    7
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....Boys Javelin Throw Junior High Junior

 -- Wood, Cody                   Nw:St Mary's                       FOUL
 -- Kroeger, Liam                Nw:St Catherine GP                 FOUL

Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior High Intermed
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Tomlinson, Jayden            Nw:St Gerard                       12.8   1  16
  2 Mpunga, Joe                  Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                13.0   1  15
  3 Thomas, Nolan                Nw:St Mary's                       13.3   1  14
  4 Ricketts, Seamus             Nw:Holy Cross                      13.5   1  13
  5 Rancourt, Jeremy             Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                14.2   2  12
  6 Kelly 100a 200a, Daman       Nw:St Pats                         14.3   1  11
  7 Hinz 100b, Justin            Nw:St Pats                         14.4   2  10
  8 Hockett, Payton              Nw:St Kateri                       14.7   1   9
  9 Wold, Nathan                 Nw:St Kateri                       14.8   2   8
 10 Gordon, Zackary              Nw:Mother Theresa                  15.1   1   7

Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior High Intermed
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Mpunga, Joe                  Nw:Ecole Novelle GP                27.0   1  16
  2 Jaravata, Julian             Nw:St Gerard                       27.6   1  15
  3 Ricketts, Seamus             Nw:Holy Cross                      28.1   1  14
  4 Peterson, Zach               Nw:St Catherine GP                 29.4   2  13
  5 Staples, Braeden             Nw:St Gerard                       29.5   2  12
  6 Thomas, Nolan                Nw:St Mary's                       32.0   1  11
  7 Greentree, Benjamin          Nw:St Kateri                       32.9   2  10
  8 Prakash, Adithya             Nw:St Catherine GP                 35.8   1   9
  9 Gordon, Zackary              Nw:Mother Theresa                  36.6   1   8
 10 Thorenstein, Liam            Nw:St Mary's                       39.5   2   7
 11 Adams-Hessel, Avery          Nw:St Pats                         44.3   2   6

Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chillog, Roan                Nw:St Kateri                     1:08.7   16
  2 Breag, Nathan                Nw:St Pats                       1:14.3   15
  3 Cook, Skyler                 Nw:Holy Cross                    1:20.2   14
  4 Setter, Alex                 Nw:St Kateri                     1:20.9   13

Boys 800 Meter Run Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chillog, Roan                Nw:St Kateri                     2:40.0   16
  2 Clements, Matthew            Nw:Holy Cross                    2:49.0   15
  3 Cook, Skyler                 Nw:Holy Cross                    2:55.6   14
  4 Negrin, Philip               Nw:St Kateri                     3:58.0   13
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Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Clements, Matthew            Nw:Holy Cross                    6:07.6   16
  2 Chillog, Roan                Nw:St Kateri                     6:17.8   15
  3 Zarco Alba, Santiago         Nw:St Catherine GP               6:38.4   14
  4 Potter, Levi                 Nw:St Gerard                     6:44.9   13

Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Clements, Matthew            Nw:Holy Cross                   13:14.0   16
  2 Zarco Alba, Santiago         Nw:St Catherine GP              14:55.4   15
  3 Pangrcs, Jason               Nw:Holy Cross                   14:59.6   14

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles .84 cm Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ricketts, Seamus             Nw:Holy Cross                      18.6   16
  2 Hockett, Payton              Nw:St Kateri                       19.0   15
  3 Sak, Jayden                  Nw:St Kateri                       20.0   14

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Nw:St Gerard  'A'                                               55.7   16
     1) Jaravata, Julian                2) Tomlinson, Jayden
     3) Petteplace, Reid                4) Mpunga, Joe
  2 Nw:Holy Cross  'A'                                              59.0   15
     1) Clements, Matthew               2) Pangrcs, Jason
     3) Cook, Skyler                    4) Ricketts, Seamus
  3 Nw:St Catherine GP  'B'                                         59.7   14
     1) Kroeger, Aedan                  2) Zarco Alba, Santiago
     3) Peterson, Zach                  4) Prakash, Adithya
  4 Nw:St Kateri  'A'                                             1:02.7   13
     1) Chillog, Roan                   2) Wold, Nathan
     3) Guindon, Ethan                  4) Setter, Alex
  5 Nw:St Mary's BeaverL  'A'                                     1:05.0   12
     1) Thomas, Nolan                   2) Martin, Cameron
     3) MacDonald, Joey                 4) Preddy, Cole
  6 Nw:St Pats  'A'                                               1:08.9   11
     1) Breag, Nathan                   2) Adams-Hessel, Avery
     3) Patey, Tj                       4) Kelly, Daman

Boys High Jump Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Jaravata, Julian             Nw:St Gerard                      1.45m   16
  2 Kroeger, Aedan               Nw:St Catherine GP                1.35m   15
  3 Thomas, Nolan                Nw:St Mary's                      1.34m   14
  4 Cook, Skyler                 Nw:Holy Cross                     1.33m   13
  5 Greentree, Benjamin          Nw:St Kateri                      1.32m   12
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....Boys High Jump Junior High Intermed

  6 Setter, Alex                 Nw:St Kateri                      1.30m   11

Boys Long Jump Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mpunga, Joe                  Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               4.58m   16
  2 Tomlinson, Jayden            Nw:St Gerard                      4.46m   15
  3 Kroeger, Aedan               Nw:St Catherine GP                4.18m   14
  4 Hockett, Payton              Nw:St Kateri                      4.07m   13
  5 Wold, Nathan                 Nw:St Kateri                      3.90m   12
  6 Rancourt, Jeremy             Nw:Ecole Novelle GP               3.44m   11
  7 Gordon, Zackary              Nw:Mother Theresa                 3.38m   10
  8 Thorenstein, Liam            Nw:St Mary's                      3.14m    8.50
  8 Prakash, Adithya             Nw:St Catherine GP                3.14m    8.50

Boys Triple Jump Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Jaravata, Julian             Nw:St Gerard                      9.65m   16
  2 Petteplace, Reid             Nw:St Gerard                      7.90m   15
  3 Setter, Alex                 Nw:St Kateri                      7.25m   14
  4 Guindon, Ethan               Nw:St Kateri                      5.63m   13
  5 Adams-Hessel, Avery          Nw:St Pats                        5.35m   12

Boys Shot Put Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Brunham, Ben                 Nw:Holy Cross                     9.06m   16
  2 Prado, John                  Nw:St Catherine GP                9.04m   15
  3 Martin, Cameron              Nw:St Mary's                      7.51m   14
  4 Pangrcs, Jason               Nw:Holy Cross                     7.47m   13
  5 Bobrovskyy, Vlad             Nw:St Gerard                      7.43m   12
  6 Lyne, Trevor                 Nw:St Kateri                      5.97m   11
  7 Patey, Tj                    Nw:St Pats                        5.69m   10

Boys Discus Throw Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bobrovskyy, Vlad             Nw:St Gerard                     23.40m   16
  2 Prado, John                  Nw:St Catherine GP               22.30m   15
  3 Lyne, Trevor                 Nw:St Kateri                     22.00m   14
  4 Potter, Levi                 Nw:St Gerard                     21.10m   13
  5 MacDonald, Joey              Nw:St Mary's                     18.20m   12
  6 Brunham, Ben                 Nw:Holy Cross                    17.60m   11
  7 Patey, Tj                    Nw:St Pats                       14.60m   10
  8 Guindon, Ethan               Nw:St Kateri                     14.30m    9
  9 Hinz 100b, Justin            Nw:St Pats                       12.60m    8
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Boys Javelin Throw Junior High Intermed
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mpunga, Joe                  Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              29.66m   16
  2 Prado, John                  Nw:St Catherine GP               23.88m   15
  3 Doyle, Ashton                Nw:St Gerard                     23.42m   14
  4 MacDonald, Joey              Nw:St Mary's                     22.56m   13
  5 Rancourt, Jeremy             Nw:Ecole Novelle GP              20.44m   12
  6 Brezac, Christian            Nw:St Gerard                     20.38m   11
  7 Hockett, Payton              Nw:St Kateri                     19.18m   10
  8 Tardiff, Darrien             Nw:St Clements                   16.40m    9
  9 Brunham, Ben                 Nw:Holy Cross                    14.46m    8
 10 Preddy, Cole                 Nw:St Mary's                     13.88m    7
 11 Hinz 100b, Justin            Nw:St Pats                       12.86m    6
 12 Patey, Tj                    Nw:St Pats                        9.26m    5

Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hunt, Treyton                Nw:St Joes                         12.1   16
  2 Clements, Carston            Nw:St Joes                         12.2   15
  3 Vallo-Bajar, Allan           Nw:St Gerard                       14.2   14

Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Purdy, Logan                 Nw:St Gerard                       29.0   16
  2 Langlois, Dominic            Nw:St Gerard                       29.8   15
  3 Difilippo, Colin             Nw:St Joes                         30.5   14
  4 Adeleye, Great               Nw:St Joes                         31.4   13

Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Clements, Carston            Nw:St Joes                       1:06.8   16
  2 Monfette, Ethan              Nw:St Gerard                     1:10.7   15
  3 Purdy, Logan                 Nw:St Gerard                     1:11.3   14

Boys 800 Meter Run Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Schroer, Alexander           Nw:St Mary's                     2:45.7   16
  2 Macintyre, Kenzie            Nw:St Mary's                     2:49.4   15

Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Clements, Carston            Nw:St Joes                       5:24.6   16
  2 Lovrod, Ben                  Nw:St Gerard                     5:39.2   15
  3 Monfette, Ethan              Nw:St Gerard                     5:48.3   14
  4 Delgado, Paul                Nw:St Joes                       5:54.4   13
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Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Delgado, Paul                Nw:St Joes                      13:22.4   16
  2 Finnebraaten, Logan          Nw:St Joes                      13:30.3   15

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Boulet, Aiden                Nw:St Mary's                       19.0   16

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Nw:St Joes  'A'                                                 54.3   16
     1) Difilippo, Colin                2) Delgado, Paul
     3) Hunt, Treyton                   4) Clements, Carston
  2 Nw:St Gerard  'A'                                               55.2   15
     1) Purdy, Logan                    2) Monfette, Ethan
     3) Boulet, Kallen                  4) Vallo-Bajar, Allan
  3 Nw:St Mary's BeaverL  'A'                                       59.0   14
     1) Teatreau, Rylan                 2) Macintyre, Mackenzie
     3) Boulet, Aiden                   4) Albrecht, Bradley

Boys High Jump Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Boulet, Kallen               Nw:St Gerard                      1.63m   16
  2 Lovrod, Ben                  Nw:St Gerard                      1.60m   15
  3 Boulet, Aiden                Nw:St Mary's                      1.35m   14
  4 Boudin, Marshal              Nw:St Mary's                      1.15m   13

Boys Long Jump Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Clements, Carston            Nw:St Joes                        4.96m   16
  2 Boulet, Kallen               Nw:St Gerard                      4.89m   15
  3 Hunt, Treyton                Nw:St Joes                        4.83m   14
  4 Boulet, Aiden                Nw:St Mary's                      4.54m   13
  5 Neba, Matthew                Nw:St Gerard                      4.06m   12
  6 Difilippo, Colin             Nw:St Joes                       x3.82m
  7 Macintyre, Kenzie            Nw:St Mary's                      3.25m   11

Boys Triple Jump Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Lovrod, Ben                  Nw:St Gerard                      9.91m   16
  2 Neba, Matthew                Nw:St Gerard                      9.20m   15
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Boys Shot Put Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hunt, Treyton                Nw:St Joes                       10.81m   16
  2 Difilippo, Colin             Nw:St Joes                        8.18m   15
  3 Isley, Austin                Nw:St Mary's                      7.74m   14
  4 Schroer, Alexander           Nw:St Mary's                      6.97m   13

Boys Discus Throw Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hunt, Treyton                Nw:St Joes                       32.40m   16
  2 Adeleye, Great               Nw:St Joes                       19.80m   15
  3 Purdy, Logan                 Nw:St Gerard                     19.50m   14
  4 Vallo-Bajar, Allan           Nw:St Gerard                     16.90m   13
  5 Tetreau, Rylan               Nw:St Mary's                     14.80m   12

Boys Javelin Throw Junior HIgh Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Boulet, Kallen               Nw:St Gerard                     29.78m   16
  2 Monfette, Ethan              Nw:St Gerard                     26.20m   15
  3 Albrecht, Bradley            Nw:St Mary's                     25.86m   14
  4 Schroer, Alexander           Nw:St Mary's                     17.60m   13
  5 Adeleye, Great               Nw:St Joes                       16.10m   12
  6 Boulet, Brandon              Nw:St Mary's                      9.92m   11


